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Seguridad

FR—
i

Proyecto de
Inw

erson de
infrsestructura SeU9

Proyecto de
Inversén de

infraestroctura *°8U19
Social

Proyecto de

Inverson de
Infrsestructura - S°U9R
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20,556,486.85

0,819,057.65

532812560

8997,001.40

22,499,999.72

2.068,320.72

58015153

COMPROMETIDO

20,556,486.85

0,819,057.65

532812560

8997,001.40

22,499,999.72

2.068,324.72
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coNTRATOS

fetor.
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